
EXAM TIMETABLE – SUMMER 2019 
 

DATE AM PM 

Monday 13th May 
J276/01 Computer Science Paper 1 

1h30m 
8062/13 
8062/15 

Religious Studies 
1h45m 

Tuesday 14th May 

8658/LF 
8658/LH 
8658/RF 
8658/RH 

French Listening Paper 
F – 35m     H – 45m 
French Reading Paper 
F – 45m     H – 1 hour 

8464/B/1F 
8464/B/1H 

Combined Science Trilogy: 
Biology Paper 1 
1h15m 

Wednesday 15th May 
R041/01 Sport Science: Sport Injuries 

1 hour 
8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 

1h45m 

Thursday 16th May 
8464/C/1F 
8464/C/1H 

Combined Science Trilogy: 
Chemistry Paper 1 
1h15m 

J276/02 Computer Science  
Paper 2 
1h30m 

Friday 17th May 
8658/WF 
8658/WH 

French Writing Paper 
F – 1 hour     H – 1h15m 

  

     

Monday 20th May 
8062/2A Religious Studies Paper 2 

1h45m 
  

Tuesday 21st May 
1MA1 1F 
1MA1 1H 

Maths Paper 1 (Non Calc) 
1h30m 

8035/1 Geography Paper 1 
1h30m 

Wednesday 22nd May 

8698/LF 
8698/LH 
8698/RF 
8698/RH 

Spanish Listening Paper 
F – 35m     H – 45m 
Spanish Reading Paper 
F – 45m     H – 1 hour 

8464/P/1F 
8464/P/1H 

Combined Science Trilogy: 
Physics Paper 1 
1h15m 

Thursday 23rd May 
8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 

2h15m 
  

Friday 24th May 
8132/1 Business Studies Paper 1 

1h45m 
8552/W Design Technology 

2 hours 

HALF TERM 

Monday 3rd June 
8145/1A/B 
8145/1B/B 

History Paper 1: 
Germany + Conflict & Tension 
1h45m 

R081/01 Creative I Media: 
Pre-production Skills 
1h15m 

Tuesday 4th June 

8700/1 
C700U10-1 

English Language Paper 1 
1h45m 

1MU0 03 
 

8132/2 

Music Appraising Paper - 1h45m 
 
Business Studies Paper 2 - 1h45m 
 

Wednesday 5th June 
8698/WF 
8698/WH 

Spanish Writing Paper 
F – 1 hour     H – 1h15m 

8035/2 Geography Paper 2 
1h30m 

Thursday 6thJune 
1MA1 2F 
1MA1 2H 

Maths Paper 2 
1h30m 

8145/2A/A History Paper 2: Health + 
Elizabeth 
1h45m 

Friday 7th June 
8700/2 

C700U20-1 
English Language Paper 2 1h45 
English Language Paper 2 2h 

8464/B/2F 
8464/B/2H 

Combined Science Trilogy: 
Biology Paper 2 
1h15m 

     

Monday 10th June 8585/W Food & Nutrition - 1h45m   

Tuesday 11th June 
1MA1 3F 
1MA1 3H 

Maths Paper 3 
1h30m 

  

Wednesday 12th June 
8464/C/2F 
8464/C/2H 

Combined Science Trilogy: 
Chemistry Paper 2 
1h15m 

  

Thursday 13th June 
8035/3 Geography Paper 3 

1h15m 
  

Friday 14th June 
8464/P/2F 
8464/P/2H 

Combined Science Trilogy: 
Physics Paper 2 
1h15m 

  



GCSE ASSESSMENT DATES: 

DATE ASSESSMENT 

Monday 25 March  GCSE YEAR 11 MUSIC SOLO PERFORMANCE RECORDING P1-4 

Tuesday 26 March GCSE YEAR 11 MUSIC ENSEMBLE PERFORMANCE RECORDING P1-4 

Monday 15 April GCSE YEAR 11 MUSIC COMPOSITION RECORDINGS P1-4 

Tuesday 16 April GCSE YEAR 11 ART EXAM - OPTION 2 GROUP 

Wednesday 17 April GCSE YEAR 11 ART EXAM - OPTION 2 GROUP 

Tuesday 23 April GCSE YEAR 11 ART EXAM - OPTION 3 GROUP 

Wednesday 24 April GCSE YEAR 11 ART EXAM - OPTION 3 GROUP 

Tuesday 7 May GCSE YEAR 11 MFL SPEAKING ASSESSMENTS 

Wednesday 8 May GCSE YEAR 11 MFL SPEAKING ASSESSMENTS 

 


